57  |   TCHRISTY.COM
GEOTEXTILES
No matter the landscape project,
Christy’s offers a comprehensive
range of durable solutions for weed
control, drainage, filtration, soil
stabilization and erosion control.
57 LANDSCAPE FABRIC
58 DRAIN FILTER FABRIC
59 DRAIN EEZ DRAIN SOCK
60 ACCESSORIES
LANDSCAPE FABRIC
A barrier that blocks the majority of weed growth and slows evaporation. Ensures plant
health by allowing water, fertilizer and air to permeate roots. It conserves soil moisture
while promoting plant growth. Ideal for soil separation and is permanent if covered from
UV rays. Use in flower beds, around or behind retaining walls, under wood decks, and under
decorative stone or bark. Heavier weight fabrics produce better results.
2 OZ SPUNBOND (10 YEAR) BLACK
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
3' 513957 50' 150 TC-WBSB-20-350 Retail 38
3' 513955 100' 300 TC-WBSB-20-3100 Retail 22
3' 513956 300' 900 TC-WBSB-20-3300 Bulk 1
6' 513959 300' 1800 TC-WBSB-20-6300 Bulk 1
8' 513960 300' 2400 TC-WBSB-20-8300 Bulk 1
12' 513954 300' 3600 TC-WBSB-20-12300 Bulk 1
3 OZ POLYSPUN (15 YEAR) SILVER
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
3' 513939 50' 150 TC-WBP-3-350 Retail 27
6' 513943 300' 1800 TC-WBP-3-6300 Bulk 1
12' 513936 300' 3600 TC-WBP-3-12300 Bulk 1
(800) 258-4583  |   58© 2024 Christy’s®. All Rights Reserved. Pricing and specifications may change without notice.
DRAIN FILTER FABRIC
Professional grade fabric for dewatering and runoff protection. Use around perforated pipe
to keep out debris and maintain water flow. Protect septic drainage systems from silt and
native backfill. Creates stable subsoil with less ground movement. Can be used behind
retaining walls and under mortar, pavers, crushed rock or mulch paths to increase longevitity.
Prevents the mixing of soil with aggregate or sand base. Minimizes the effects of rutting, low
spots and ground heave on patios and driveways. Ideal on landscaped slopes to reduce
runoff and keep decorative material in place. Inert to common soil chemicals. Won't fray or
unravel and is easy to install with Christy's staples to secure fabric.
3.1 OZ NON-WOVEN
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
3' 513807 50' 150 TC-DF3650-3A Bulk 1
3' 513803 100' 300 TC-DF36100-3A Bulk 1
4' 513809 100' 400 TC-DF48100-3A Bulk 1
5' 513815 100' 500 TC-DF60100-3A Bulk 1
5' 513817 360' 1800 TC-DF60360-3 Bulk 1
6' 513822 360' 2160 TC-DF72360-3 Bulk 1
4 OZ NON-WOVEN
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
3' 513808 50' 150 TC-DF3650-4A Bulk 1
3' 513804 100' 300 TC-DF36100-4A Bulk 1
3' 513806 360' 1080 TC-DF36360-4A Bulk 1
4' 513814 50' 200 TC-DF4850-4A Bulk 1
4' 513810 100' 400 TC-DF48100-4A Bulk 1
4' 513812 360' 1440 TC-DF48360-4A Bulk 1
5' 513818 360' 1800 TC-DF60360-4 Bulk 1
6’ 513820 100’ 600 TC-DF72100-4A Bulk 1
6' 513823 360' 2160 TC-DF72360-4 Bulk 1
7.5’ 513827 50’ 375 TC-DF9050-4A Bulk 1
7.5' 513826 360' 2700 TC-DF90360-4 Bulk 1
12.5' 513797 360' 4500 TC-DF150360-4 Bulk 1
15' 513802 360' 5400 TC-DF180360-4 Bulk 1
59  |   TCHRISTY.COM
GEOTEXTILES
7 OZ NON-WOVEN
8 OZ NON-WOVEN
DRAIN EEZ DRAIN SOCK
DRAIN EEZ® DRAIN SOCK
Slips over perforated drain pipe to protect from infiltration of silt and native backfill soil. Keeps out debris to maintain
water flow. Easy to use and install. Inert to common soil chemicals. ASTM D2729/ ASTM D3034/ ASTM D1785/ ASTM F405/
ASTM F810/ AASHTO-M252
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH PIPE DIAMETER ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
3" 513790 10' 3" TC-DE310A Bulk 1
3" 513789 100' 3" TC-DE3100A Bulk 1
4" 513792 10' 4" TC-DE410A Bulk 1
4" 513791 100' 4" TC-DE4100A Bulk 1
6" 513793 100' 6" TC-DE6100A Bulk 1
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
15' 513799 300' 4500 Bulk 1
WIDTH STOCK# ROLL LENGTH TOTAL SQ. FT. ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
6' 513821 300' 1800 Bulk 1
15' 513800 300' 4500 TC-DF180300-8 Bulk 1
(800) 258-4583  |   60© 2024 Christy’s®. All Rights Reserved. Pricing and specifications may change without notice.
FABRIC STAPLE
SIZE STOCK# ITEM# PACKAGING BOX QTY.
6” X 1” X 6”, 9 Gauge 513962 TC-WB-STPBLK9 500/Box 1
6" X 1" X 6", 11 Gauge 513961 TC-WB-STPBLK 1000/Box 1
ACCESSORIES